Mini Brioche Bun

Product code: 74713

A small brioche bun that is approximately 2.75" in
diameter.

Thaw & Serve

This product is fully baked. Simply thaw and
serve. If desired, warm in a 400 degree oven for
3-5 minutes.

Ingredients

GTIN

Weight / piece
Pieces / case

Cases / pallet

Shelf life:

Storage:

Country of origin:
BenEKeith (US)

PFG (US)

Sysco SUPC (US)
USFoods APN (US)
Patagonia Distribution (US)
Shamrock Foods (US)

008 34127 0031 2
1.4 oz

160

45

12 months
Keep Frozen
us

394636
451002
3796192
1641018
LAN7413
3425201

WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, SUGAR, PALM OIL, POTATO FLOUR, WHOLE EGG POWDER, YEAST, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR
(MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC), WHEAT GLUTEN, NATURAL RYE SOUR,
RYE FLOUR, DEXTROSE, GUAR GUM, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, FAVA BEAN FLOUR, TURMERIC, ANNATTO EXTRACT,
SOY LECITHIN, MALT EXTRACT, ENZYMES, CALCIUM DIPHOSPHATE, XANTHAN GUM, ASCORBIC ACID.

@ See more details, inspiration and recipes online:
Lantminnen https://www.lantmannen-unibake.com/en-US/eurobake/products/bread/bun/mini-brioche-bun/

Unibake



https://www.lantmannen-unibake.com/en-US/eurobake/products/bread/bun/mini-brioche-bun/

