

Mini Brioche Bun

Product code: 74713



A small brioche bun that is approximately 2.75" in diameter.

Thaw & Serve

This product is fully baked. Simply thaw and serve. If desired, warm in a 400 degree oven for 3-5 minutes.

GTIN	008 34127 0031 2
Weight / piece	1.4 oz
Pieces / case	160
Cases / pallet	45
Shelf life:	12 months
Storage:	Keep Frozen
Country of origin:	US
BenEKeith (US)	394636
PFG (US)	451002
Sysco SUPC (US)	3796192
USFoods APN (US)	1641018
Patagonia Distribution (US)	LAN7413
Shamrock Foods (US)	3425201

Ingredients

WHEAT FLOUR, WATER, SUGAR, PALM OIL, POTATO FLOUR, WHOLE EGG POWDER, YEAST, SALT, NATURAL FLAVOR (MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC), WHEAT GLUTEN, NATURAL RYE SOUR, RYE FLOUR, DEXTROSE, GUAR GUM, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, FAVA BEAN FLOUR, TURMERIC, ANNATTO EXTRACT, SOY LECITHIN, MALT EXTRACT, ENZYMES, CALCIUM DIPHOSPHATE, XANTHAN GUM, ASCORBIC ACID.

